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Distance
Within 1/4 Mile
Within 1/2 Mile
Within 1 Mile
Within 2 Miles
Within 5 Miles
Within 10 Miles
Within 15 Miles
Within 20 Miles
Within 50 Miles










Type
 House
 Apartment
 Garage
 Land and Development
 Building Plot
 New Build
 All Agricultural
 Conversion

Bedrooms
1 Bed
2 Beds
3 Beds
4 Beds
5+ Beds


Min Price
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
£400,000
£500,000
£600,000
£750,000
£850,000
£1,000,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000
£3,000,000
£10,000,000+


Max Price
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
£400,000
£500,000
£600,000
£750,000
£850,000
£1,000,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000
£3,000,000
£10,000,000+
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Bedrooms
1 Bed
2 Beds
3 Beds
4 Beds
5+ Beds






Min Price
£250 pcm (£58 pw)
£300 pcm (£70 pw)
£350 pcm (£81 pw)
£400 pcm (£93 pw)
£500 pcm (£116 pw)
£650 pcm (£150 pw)
£750 pcm (£174 pw)
£1,000 pcm (£231 pw)
£1,200 pcm (£277 pw)
£1,500 pcm (£347 pw)
£2,500 pcm (£579 pw)
£5,000 pcm (£1158 pw)
£8,000 pcm (£1852 pw)


Max Price
£250 pcm (£58 pw)
£300 pcm (£70 pw)
£350 pcm (£81 pw)
£400 pcm (£93 pw)
£500 pcm (£116 pw)
£650 pcm (£150 pw)
£750 pcm (£174 pw)
£1,000 pcm (£231 pw)
£1,200 pcm (£277 pw)
£1,500 pcm (£347 pw)
£2,500 pcm (£579 pw)
£5,000 pcm (£1158 pw)
£8,000 pcm (£1852 pw)


Type
 House
 Apartment
 Garage
 New Build
 Conversion

Furnishing
Furnished
Unfurnished


 Show Let

Saved Searches

Advanced Search
Search
	

Type of Let
Short Term
6 Months +
Golf
Festival






Bedrooms
1 Bed
2 Beds
3 Beds
4 Beds
5+ Beds


Min Price
£50 per night
£75 per night
£100 per night
£125 per night
£150 per night
£200 per night
£250 per night
£300 per night
£400 per night
£500 per night


Max Price
£50 per night
£75 per night
£100 per night
£125 per night
£150 per night
£200 per night
£250 per night
£300 per night
£400 per night
£500 per night


Type
 House
 Apartment


Saved Searches
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Type




 Land
 Development Opportunities
 Mixed Use
 Commercial
 Non Residential
 Investment

Min Price
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
£400,000
£500,000
£600,000
£750,000
£850,000
£1,000,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000
£3,000,000
£10,000,000+


Max Price
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
£400,000
£500,000
£600,000
£750,000
£850,000
£1,000,000
£1,500,000
£2,000,000
£2,500,000
£3,000,000
£10,000,000+


Area Unit
Sqft
Acres
Hectares


Planning
Detailed
Outline
Allocated
Strategic


 Show Under Offer
 Show Sold

Saved Searches

 
Search
Welcome to Rettie
Find your dream home or development opportunity, sell or let your property, or secure your mortgage with Rettie, the leading property experts in the field.



New to Market

New


2/2, 51 Camphill AvenueShawlands, Glasgow, G41 3AX












Offers Over £350,000

3 Bedroom Upper Floor Apartment
An exceptional mansion flat forming part of this famed section of Camphill Avenue.
Find out more
New


23 Moorfoot WayBearsden, G61 4RL






Offers Over £498,000

4 Bedroom Detached House
A fantastic four bedroomed detached villa constructed in the early 1980’s that occupies a stunning position with arguably the best views on Moorfoot Way, across the district and towards the Campsie Fells. Expertly landscaped rear garden, integral double garage and a layout that will offer great appeal to evolving and established families.
Find out more
New


39 Burnvale PlaceLivingston, West Lothian, EH54 6GD






£875 PCM

2 Bedroom Apartment

Furnished

Available From 15/04/2024
Two bedroom, top floor apartment located within walking distance of local amenities and transport links.
Find out more
New Build Homes

	Desirable Barnton Location


No.9 Barnton Avenue West














From £835,000
3 - 4 Bedroom Apartments
11 HomesWith bespoke finishes and spacious, considered layouts, No.9 Barnton Avenue West offers an exclusive collection of eight apartments and three penthouses nestled within verdant grounds in a sought-after area of Edinburgh. Newly launched, enquire now for full detail.
View properties

Register Your Interest
	Discover our current offers


Waverley Square








From £360,000
1 - 3 bedroom apartments and mews homes
66 HomesLooking for a new home in central Edinburgh? Waverley Square is move-in ready and offering financial incentives this month. Waverley Square is surrounded by a beguiling mix of contemporary architecture and the Old Town's medieval characteristics - cobbled streets, steep closes, and hidden corners.
View properties

Register Your Interest
	Desirable St Andrews Location


St Andrews West








From £385,000
1 - 5 Bedroom Homes
900 HomesSituated within minutes of the historic town of St Andrews, the world’s finest golf courses and the beach, this unique development offers a new vision of urban living. Phase 1 will be the first step towards a new sustainable community in St Andrews West; a contemporary neighbourhood with its roots firmly bedded in the rich history of the town.
View properties

Register Your Interest

	
	
	

View more
[image: ]
About Us
Rettie is one of the most trusted and well-respected property names in Scotland and the North East of England. We know all about property, and with our large database of active buyers and prospective tenants, we are dedicated to finding the person who's going to buy, let or develop your property.
From city apartments and rural cottages to large townhouses, prime country homes, and farms and estates, we deal with some of the most prestigious properties on the market, delivering one class of service to every customer - first class. Contact us today to find out how we can help you.
Find out more
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Our Branches
We are proud of the fact that we are headquartered in Scotland’s capital Edinburgh, with city offices in London, Newcastle and Glasgow. We also have specialist rural offices in St Andrews, Melrose and Berwick upon Tweed.
Being located in the very areas we are transacting within and having teams who’ve spent their lives living and working in these places, gives us a distinct competitive advantage and enables us to say with integrity that we genuinely do possess ‘local knowledge with international reach’.
Find out more






	Mr Thomson
Glasgow
2 weeks ago











Recommended
Great experience with Rettie who acted as agent for our house sale.

	Mr Allingham
2 weeks ago





Faultless
Couldn’t fault the team at Rettie’s, very personable and professional in every aspect.

	Mr Williamson
Stow Galashiels
4 weeks ago





Very professional and personal service
Sold our property quickly was well marketed they were very friendly to deal with and very professional

	Ms McDougall
Bearsden
1 month ago





Professional & Friendly
From beginning to end Rettie staff were professional and friendly. They knew the area well and offered great advice on pricing our property .

	William Chisholm and Carol Chisholm
JEDBURGH
4 weeks ago





First class service throughout
Hugh Rettie and Nicola Crombie were extremely helpful with every aspect of the sale of our property. From valuation to viewings they demonstrated their professionalism. We'd recommend Rettie to anyone contemplating a sale.

	Mr Hall
1 month ago





Courteous, efficient and accessible
Understanding of the property and correct positioning. Helpful and supportive through the process. Attentive

	Ms Choi
1 month ago





Great service experience
Overall a very smooth sales process, I am really grateful for the assistance from Fraser and Gavin, they always provide quick responses to my emails and queries.

	Mrs Lowson
Auchterarder
2 months ago





We were delighted with the efficient and friendly service which we received. Chris and Holly made this a very stress free experience. Would highly recommend Retties.

	amanda phillips
EDINBURGH
2 months ago





Total professionalism and a sales figure way beyond our expectations.
Our agent was extremely knowledgeable, informative, efficient and in constant communication with us and didn't mind at all our queries for advice on everything in the process. We couldn't have asked for more, it was all handled with 100% professionalism. The offer we received was over and above anything we could have dreamed of and we are sure we would not have attained that figure through any other agent. Delighted.

	Mr. Robin Wilkinson.
Chirnside / Kelso.
2 months ago





Excellent Professional Service.
The Berwick team were friendly, professional, reassuring and the updates were continuous and informative throughout. Phone calls were lovely throughout. The full team, Giles ( part time hero ! ) Jenny ( cake treat lass ) Susan ( sweet pea babe ) Amy ( Mad dog owner and the ultimate professional).I would recommend this team for any reward within their remit , lovely people who became friends almost overnight. Such a pleasure to put my trust in to sell my house /home within weeks. 5 🌟. For Rettie Berwick-upon-Tweed.

	Capt. Perry
2 months ago





You sorted out the mess left by the previous factor and proceeded with the sale in a very competent manner.. Easy contact with all your staff.

	Mr and Mrs Lowson
Berwick upon Twed
2 months ago





Going the Second Mile
My wife and I recently sold and purchased a home in Berwick upon Tweed through Rettie’s. It was a complicated process which spanned the Christmas and New Year break. Throughout this process Amy, Susan and Jennifer in the Berwick team supported us with efficiency, patience and good humour. They definitely went the Second Mile to make this happen. We are extremely grateful,

	Ms Gonzalez-Pintado
2 months ago





Highly recommended agency. A pleasure to deal with.
Very professional, knowledgeable and a helpful, friendly team. Good communications and very responsive. Easy and straightforward to work with.

	Mrs D Brown
Finnieston Glasgow
2 months ago





Wonderful service.
Exceptional service. Could not fault Maitland Walker and his staff. This is how estate agency should work.

	Mr Godfrey
2 months ago





Wonderful experience
We are very happy to recommend Andrew Smith at Retties as well as bringing us our purchaser in a private off market deal he was exceedingly professional and helpful during the process.

	Mr Reid
2 months ago





80 Hawthorn Ave
Sean and the team really went above and beyond when selling our Home truly professionally handled would thoroughly recommend.

	Mrs Brown
Coldingham
2 months ago





5🌟 to the Berwick Team.
The team were highly professional , with friendly communicative skills throughout the sale. Also very helpful in suggesting properties that may be of interest to us. I would highly recommend Rettie for a 5🌟 service.

	Mrs Paice
Bearsden
2 months ago





Professional and very supportive.
Very professional and always contactable.

	James
Shawlands
3 months ago





Delighted (again) with the service provided from Rettie. Alice, Vincent & the team provide an excellent, professional service and I would highly recommend to anyone thinking of selling their property.

	Mr Green
3 months ago





Highly recommended
Very professional and experienced.
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Latest Insight & Opinions


Prestige Scotland Magazine Spring-Summer 2024
4 Apr 2024
A warm welcome to Prestige Scotland, a property lifestyle magazine celebrating luxury living. Within each edition, we will shine the spotlight on all things stylish in Scotland, bringing you the very best in property, culture, motoring and much more.

Find out more








Skipton Building Society Launches 100% Loan To Value Mortgage Product for First-Time Buyers
3 Apr 2024
Are you a first time buyer who's been struggling to save up for a deposit on your dream home? Skipton Building Society may have the solution for you. They've launched a new mortgage product designed specifically for first time buyers who are currently renting. With this product, eligible applicants can borrow up to 100% LTV without needing a deposit, as long as they can demonstrate a track record of paying rent and household bills consistently for at least 12 months within the last 18 months.

Find out more




Examining Scotland's New Housing Bill Legislation
27 Mar 2024
The Scottish Government has today introduced a new housing bill aimed at addressing homelessness, implementing rent controls and addressing tenants’ rights. This marks a significant development in the country's housing policy landscape.

Find out more
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